5/1/2017	of 6		•			
5/1/2017			2017-05-01 15 20:11	CST	12122023573	From: Kimberly Laugh
	B		Division of Corpo ida, Departmuent Division of Corpor Division of Corpor lectronic Filing Cov	t of State	78	
	Note: Ple ()	ase print this pag shown below) on t	the top and bottom of	er sheet. Type the all pages of the do	fax audit numb cument.	er
			(((H17000119384	3)))		
			H170001193843ABC1			
	Note: DO		RESH/RELOAD butto so will generate anothe		r from this page	2.
	To:	Division of Co Fax Number	prporations : (850)617-6383			
	From:	Account Number Phone	: C T CORPORATION 5 : FCA000000023 : (512)418-6949 : (954)208-0845	YSTEM		
			s for this business ings. Enter only one			
	Em	ail Address:		-		
رى ھە		CALINER CO. CONTRACTOR ACTION	MENT/RESTATE ALE HEAVYLIF	·	ECTION	•
ZUITMAY -2 AM ID: 38	AHASSEE FLORIDA	Certificate of Certified Co Page Count Estimated Ch	py	0 0 05 \$52.50		17 HAY -2 ALL
2017	MLL		على مراجع مراجع مراجع و المراجع		۲	€2 €2 €3 €3 €3 €3 €3 €3 €3 €3 €3 €3 €3 €3 €3

r - L

1/1

. 1

2017-05-01 15:20:11 <u>CST</u>

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

# SUBJECT: ALE Heavylift LP

Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

<u>.</u>

The enclosed amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

### Julie Rachford Williams

Contact Person

CT Corporation

Firm/Company

## 120 S. Central Avenue Suite 400

Address Clayton, NO 63105

City, State and Zip Code

# julie.williams@wolterskluwer.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

# Julie Rachford Williams at 314

Name of Contact Person

Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number

236-3907

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$52.50 Filing Fee

STREET ADDRESS:

**Division of Corporations** 

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Registration Section

**Clifton Building** 

(1) \$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status S105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy

S113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 ! c!

10

To: Page 4 of 6

2017-05-01 15:20:11 CST

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

> ې دري

### AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. The name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is:

2. Document Number of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: B16000000176

2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Texas

3. The date the entity was authorized to transact business in Florida is: 8/17/2016

4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, enter  $\frac{1}{2}$  the new name:

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

5. If the amendment changes the general partner(s), list the name and business address of each general partner; Name: Business Address;

Mark Harrics	1650 Hwy 6, Suite 140 Sugar Land, TX 77478	Add Remove
		Add Remove Change
		Add Remove Change
		Add Remove
		Add Remove
		Add Remove

3

.1-

લા સ્ટ્રેટ

Nery

7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

	endment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited statement, check the appropriate box:		
	The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.		
	The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.	۰.	
aforementio	is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the ned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.	و ک	5
10,, Effectiv (Effective date Depontment of	e date, if other than the date of filing:		

	~
\$52.50	
\$52.50	
\$8.75	
	\$52.50

Page 2 of 2

.

• • •

To: Page 6 of 6

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697 2017-05-01 15:20 11 CST

12122023573 From; Kimberly Laughrey

1.01

•

Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

# Office of the Secretary of State

### **Certificate of Fact**

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Limited Partnership for ALE Heavylift LP (file number 800092774), a Domestic Limited Partnership (LP), was filed in this office on June 11, 2002.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on April 24, 2017.



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State